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South Carolina TLegislature

May 19, 2024, 09:17:03 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S 0175 Joint Resolution, By Senate Banking and Insurance
Similar (S 0125, H 2202)

A Joint Resolution to amend Act 306 of 1975, as amended, relating to the writing of medical malpractice liability insurance
through a joint underwriting association, so as to extend the expiration date of such underwriting association from December
31, 1981, to December 31, 1983.

02/10/81
02/12/81
02/17/81
03/05/81
03/10/81
03/11/81
03/11/81
03/24/82

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
Read second time SJ-17

Recommitted to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-15
Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-11

Read third time and sent to House SJ-16

Introduced and read first time HJ-1096

Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1096
Tabled in committee
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