May 19, 2024, 09:17:03 am

Session 104 - (1981-1982)

S 0175 Joint Resolution, By Senate Banking and Insurance

Similar (S 0125, H 2202)

A Joint Resolution to amend Act 306 of 1975, as amended, relating to the writing of medical malpractice liability insurance through a joint underwriting association, so as to extend the expiration date of such underwriting association from December 31, 1981, to December 31, 1983.

02/10/81	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-7
02/12/81	Senate	Read second time SJ-17
02/17/81	Senate	Recommitted to Committee on Banking and Insurance SJ-15
03/05/81	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Banking and Insurance SJ-11
03/10/81	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-16
03/11/81	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-1096
03/11/81	House	Referred to Committee on Labor, Commerce and Industry HJ-1096
03/24/82	House	Tabled in committee